
THE EFFECTIVENESS OF
PARENTING

by Winy Nila

Submission date: 04-Apr-2023 02:30PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2055456194
File name: ACY_IN_EARLY_CHILDHOOD_PARENTS_DURING_THE_COVID-19_PANDEMIC.docx (31.24K)
Word count: 4084
Character count: 23550



1
1

3

8

11

12

19

36



3

19

40

41

45



1

2

2

2

11

18



3

24

30

35

39

46

47

49



16

20

48



1

1

1

27

50



25



30

43



12

28

31

31

32

33

38

42

51

52



5

7

8

8

19

20



7

7

22

23

23

26

27

34



8

9

9

9



1

5

7

22

29

29

33

34



26

28



4

5

6

15

37

44



2

10

13

14

17

18

21



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

THE EFFECTIVENESS OF PARENTING
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Evania Yafie, Zakiah Mohamad Ashari,
Norazrena Abu Samah. "Mobile Parenting
Training Program Based on a Ubiquitous
Learning Context to Improve Parenting Skill:
The Moderating Role Parental Locus of
Control", International Journal of Interactive
Mobile Technologies (iJIM), 2022
Publication

e-journal.ivet.ac.id
Internet Source

www.questia.com
Internet Source

jdsde.oxfordjournals.org
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

preventchildabusenj.org
Internet Source

Riski Oktafia, Rini Rahmayanti, Dea Ainun
Maghpira, Nur Azizah Indriastuti.
"Psychosocial Condition and Parenting Self-
Efficacy Among Postpartum Mothers", Jurnal
Aisyah : Jurnal Ilmu Kesehatan, 2022
Publication

dspace.univ-ouargla.dz
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Assumption University
Student Paper

digitalcommons.usu.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Central Lancashire
Student Paper

ejournal.ihdn.ac.id
Internet Source

Bambang Leo Handoko, Ang Swat Lin
Lindawati, Mazlina Mustapha. "Planned
Behavior and Social Cognitive Model for
Accounting Student Intention in Learning
Audit Software", 2021 5th International
Conference on Software and e-Business
(ICSEB), 2021
Publication

ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of the West Indies
Student Paper

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Tiago Miguel Pinto, Bárbara Figueiredo, Luis L.
Pinheiro, Catarina Canário. "Fathers’
parenting self-efficacy during the transition to
parenthood", Journal of Reproductive and
Infant Psychology, 2016
Publication

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

scindeks.ceon.rs
Internet Source

Coleman, P.K.. "Self-Efficacy and Parenting
Quality: Findings and Future Applications",
Developmental Review, 199803
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

rosaurasoligo.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

medika.respati.ac.id
Internet Source

David Williamson, Charlotte Johnston.
"Maternal ADHD Symptoms and Parenting
Stress", Journal of Attention Disorders, 2017
Publication

Chun-Hung Lin, Eric Zhi-Feng Liu. "Chapter 5 A
Comparison between Drill-Based and Game-
Based Typing Software", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2009
Publication

Linda Bloomfield, Sally Kendall. "Parenting
self-efficacy, parenting stress and child
behaviour before and after a parenting
programme", Primary Health Care Research &
Development, 2012
Publication

Nasim Ghanbari, Fatemeh Esmaili,
Mohammad Reza Shamsaddini. "The Effect of
Using Authentic Materials on Iranian EFL



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41

Learners’ Vocabulary Learning", Theory and
Practice in Language Studies, 2015
Publication

www.aect.org
Internet Source

Linda Bloomfield. "Supporting parents:
development of a tool to measure self-
efficacy of parents with learning disabilities",
British Journal of Learning Disabilities,
01/2010
Publication

Ling-ling Gao, Ke Sun, Sally Wai-chi Chan.
"Social support and parenting self-efficacy
among Chinese women in the perinatal
period", Midwifery, 2014
Publication

rimag.ricest.ac.ir
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Glamorgan
Student Paper

aseestant.ceon.rs
Internet Source

shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

www.newnonmun.com
Internet Source

Candra Wijaya, Ilwan Mardani, Muhammad
Nasir, Ishak Ishak, Ahmad Yani. "Learning
Innovations in the Implementation of Social
Distancing Policies in the Covid-19 Pandemic:
University Students’ Perception", AL-ISHLAH:
Jurnal Pendidikan, 2021
Publication

bsdwebstorage.blob.core.windows.net
Internet Source



<1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

simdos.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

psychologyforum.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.copmi.net.au
Internet Source

www.pitt.edu
Internet Source

Jones, T.L.. "Potential roles of parental self-
efficacy in parent and child adjustment: A
review", Clinical Psychology Review, 200505
Publication

acta.uta.fi
Internet Source

jip.fk.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

Kazuko KASHIWAGI, Shizuka MATSUDA,
Yukiko ITO. "How Does a Usage-Based
Approach Cultivate Procedural Knowledge of
the Morphological Structure (-ed): Using
Dictogloss Tasks", ARELE: Annual Review of
English Language Education in Japan, 2022
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


